IF Froy Hvervenbukta, 14.09.202(

Klubbmesterskap - Tempo - 2020

Plass Navn Tid
M 13-14
1  Christian Holm 15.45.34
2 Eirik Rokke 16.16.43
3 Patrick Merk 18.21.96
M 15-16
1 Jakob Buhs 13.24.10
K 15-16
1 Madeleine l. B. G6tz 17.26.02
M Junior
1 Jorgen Arenberg Wold 13.38.69
2 Felix Reinemo 13.57.63
K Senior
1 Maiken Kallesen 14.39.78
2 Anne-Mari Samskott 16.00.21
3 Celine Solheim 16.23.56
4  Rikke Olavsen Rokke 17.10.65
M Senior
1  André Johansen 11.55.08
2 Phan Age Haugérd 12.20.41
3 Martin Carlén 12.24.42
4  Jan Bodin 12.26.52
5 Stale Skaar 12.33.87
6 Arne Brors 12.33.95
7 Thomas Liebe 12.35.15
8  Per Christian Merk 12.42.02
9 Dagfinn Bang-Johansen 12.45.76
10 Anders Roynas 12.47.08
11 Mads Aagaard 12.55.67
12 Hakon Zahl 12.56.53
13 Jorgen Tiltnes 13.10.05
14 Thomas Leirset 13.11.84
15 Lorenz Tanner 13.18.26
16 Peter Longhi 13.24.79
17 Pal Gunnar Olsen 13.31.29
18 Svein-Ole Retterasen 13.37.75
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Tandem
1

Einar Mosvoll

Jan Henrik Abelvik
Qystein Soug

Jacob Risdal Otnes
Morten Winsnes
Thomas Haug

Pél Saga

Mikael Valen-Sendstad
Trond Hansen
Morten Kildahl
Thomas Lium

Ole Bjern Hjorth-Johansen
Alexander McFarlane
Frank Neess

Svein Harald Johnsen
Morten Riis Andersen
Morten Sverre Fari
Nicholas Luckow
Dag Hylin

Nicolai Aslaksen

Arne Reinemo

Elin Lippe Stavnes
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13.41.05
13.45.34
13.47.28
13.48.87
13.50.92
13.51.04
14.04.33
14.11.08
14.13.31
14.13.64
14.17.63
14.27.14
14.41.08
14.43.65
14.46.02
15.01.51
15.21.65
15.38.05
15.39.14
15.54.01
16.02.76

13.03.77
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